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Audit Threshold Report

Contest Name
DEM County Executive (Vote for 1)
DEM County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5 (Vote for 1)
REP County Executive (Vote for 1)
REP County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5 (Vote for 1)

Total

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents
positive and negative discrepancies from
cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phase2

N/A

2025-03-19 08:21

Sum of Vote

Differences
(ABS Value) [1]

9

0

10

Cast by
Contest

94,537
10,344
3,613
228

108,722

Sum of Votes

Audit Ratio [2]
0.010%
0.000%
0.028%
0.000%

0.009%



