

## md\_17\_princegeorges\_2025sp Audit Threshold Report

Audit Stage Filter	Write-ins Eliminated	Report Created:
Phase2	N/A	2025-03-19 08:21

	Contest Name	Sum of Vote Differences (ABS Value) [1]	Sum of Votes Cast by Contest	Audit Ratio [2]
1	DEM County Executive (Vote for 1)	9	94,537	0.010%
2	DEM County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5 (Vote for 1)	0	10,344	0.000%
3	REP County Executive (Vote for 1)	1	3,613	0.028%
4	REP County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5 (Vote for 1)	0	228	0.000%
	Total	10	108,722	0.009%

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents positive and negative discrepancies from cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination